
3rd and 5th Semester 
Sl. No. June to Dec Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount

1 Tution Fee 450.00Rs.           Rs. 75/- P.M. 660.00Rs.     Rs. 110/- P.M. 450.00Rs.   Rs. 75/- P.M. 300.00Rs.    Rs. 50/- P.M. 300.00Rs.   Rs. 50/- P.M. 300.00Rs.     Rs. 50/- P.M.
2 Admission Fee 50.00Rs.             50.00Rs.       50.00Rs.      50.00Rs.       50.00Rs.     50.00Rs.       
3 College Exam Fee 30.00Rs.             30.00Rs.       30.00Rs.      30.00Rs.       30.00Rs.     30.00Rs.       
4 Development Fee 320.00Rs.           320.00Rs.     320.00Rs.   320.00Rs.    320.00Rs.   320.00Rs.     
5 Electric Charge 60.00Rs.             60.00Rs.       60.00Rs.      60.00Rs.       60.00Rs.     60.00Rs.       
6 Excursion Fee 500.00Rs.   500.00Rs.     
7 Identity Card 25.00Rs.             25.00Rs.       25.00Rs.      25.00Rs.       25.00Rs.     25.00Rs.       
8 Lab Caution 50.00Rs.       50.00Rs.     
9 Lab Development 50.00Rs.       50.00Rs.     

10 Lab Fee 145.00Rs.     145.00Rs.   
11 Lib. Dev. Maintanence 20.00Rs.             20.00Rs.       20.00Rs.      20.00Rs.       20.00Rs.     20.00Rs.       
12 Library Caution 50.00Rs.             50.00Rs.       50.00Rs.      50.00Rs.       50.00Rs.     50.00Rs.       
13 Library Card 10.00Rs.             10.00Rs.       10.00Rs.      10.00Rs.       10.00Rs.     10.00Rs.       
14 Establishment Charge 20.00Rs.             20.00Rs.       20.00Rs.      20.00Rs.       20.00Rs.     20.00Rs.       
15 Student's Aid Fund 5.00Rs.                5.00Rs.          5.00Rs.        5.00Rs.         5.00Rs.        5.00Rs.         
16 Union Charge 80.00Rs.             80.00Rs.       80.00Rs.      80.00Rs.       80.00Rs.     80.00Rs.       
17 University Sports Fee 120.00Rs.           120.00Rs.     120.00Rs.   120.00Rs.    120.00Rs.   120.00Rs.     
18 Festival 30.00Rs.             30.00Rs.       30.00Rs.      30.00Rs.       30.00Rs.     30.00Rs.       

Fees Structure of B.A. Hons & Programe Course
 History Honors  

 Program (Except 
Geography) 

Geography Honors Geography Program History Program
 Honors Program (Except 

Geography) 

18 Festival 30.00Rs.             30.00Rs.       30.00Rs.      30.00Rs.       30.00Rs.     30.00Rs.       
19 Semister & Extra Lab Charge (50+100) 50.00Rs.             150.00Rs.     50.00Rs.      50.00Rs.       150.00Rs.   50.00Rs.       
20 University Registration
21 Others 250.00Rs.           1,570.00Rs.       250.00Rs.     2,125.00Rs.       250.00Rs.   2,070.00Rs.      250.00Rs.    1,420.00Rs.     250.00Rs.   1,765.00Rs.    250.00Rs.     1,920.00Rs.    

4th and 6th Semester 
Sl. No. Jan to July

1 Tution Fee (For 6 Month) 450.00Rs.           Rs. 75/- P.M. 660.00Rs.     Rs. 110/- P.M. 300.00Rs.   Rs. 50/- P.M. 300.00Rs.    Rs. 50/- P.M. 300.00Rs.   Rs. 50/- P.M. 300.00Rs.     Rs. 50/- P.M.
2 Admission Fee 50.00Rs.             50.00Rs.       50.00Rs.      50.00Rs.       50.00Rs.     50.00Rs.       
3 College Exam Fee 30.00Rs.             30.00Rs.       30.00Rs.      30.00Rs.       30.00Rs.     30.00Rs.       
4 Geography Excursion Fee
5 Lab Fee 145.00Rs.     145.00Rs.    145.00Rs.   145.00Rs.     
6 Semister & Extra Lab Charge (50+100) 50.00Rs.             580.00Rs.           150.00Rs.     1,035.00Rs.       50.00Rs.      430.00Rs.         150.00Rs.    675.00Rs.         150.00Rs.   675.00Rs.     150.00Rs.     675.00Rs.     

Total 2,150.00Rs.       Total 3,160.00Rs.       Total 2,500.00Rs.      Total 2,095.00Rs.     2,440.00       2,595.00       



3rd and 5th Semester 
Sl. No. June to Dec

1 Tution Fee @Rs. 85 510.00Rs.        
2 Admission Fee 50.00Rs.          
3 College Exam Fee 30.00Rs.          
4 Development Fee 320.00Rs.        
5 Electric Charge 60.00Rs.          
6 Identity Card 25.00Rs.          
7 Lab Caution 200.00Rs.        
8 Lab Development 245.00Rs.        
9 Lab Fee 400.00Rs.        

10 Lib. Dev. Maintanence 20.00Rs.          
11 Library Caution 50.00Rs.          
12 Library Card 10.00Rs.          
13 Establishment Charge 20.00Rs.          
14 Student's Aid Fund 5.00Rs.             
15 Union Charge 80.00Rs.          
16 University Sports Fee 120.00Rs.        
17 Festival 30.00Rs.          
18 Semister & Extra Lab Charge (50+100) 150.00Rs.        

Fees Structure of B.Sc. Programe Course

18 Semister & Extra Lab Charge (50+100) 150.00Rs.        
19 University Registration
20 Others 250.00Rs.        2,575.00Rs.     

4th Semester 
Sl. No. Jan'19 to July'19

1 Tution Fee @ 85X6 510.00Rs.        
2 Admission Fee 50.00Rs.          
3 College Exam Fee 30.00Rs.          
4 Lab Fee 400.00Rs.        
5 Semister & Extra Lab Charge (50+100) 150.00Rs.        1,140.00Rs.     

Total 3,715.00Rs.     

                   Saheed Kshudiram College
Teacher-in-Charge


